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Attached are the VLBA teleconference schedules for July 
through December 1992.



VLBA MEETINGS - JULY THROUGH DECEMBER, 1992

Working Group Date Time 
MDT (MST)

Telephone CID#

Site Technicians Mon 06-Jul-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999ACoordination Mon 06-Jul-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HOperations Wed 08-Jul-92 1330-1430 [No Connex Connection]Electronics Thu 09-Jul-92 1100-1200 913-749-9510 999ECoordination Mon 13-Jul-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HTest Coordination Tue 14-Jul-92 1330-1430 913-749-0923 999PSite Technicians Mon 20-Jul-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999ACoordination Mon 20-Jul-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HCoordination Mon 27-Jul-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Site Technicians Mon 03-Aug-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999ACoordination Mon 03-Aug-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HElectronics Thu 06-Aug-92 1100-1200 913-749-9510 999ECoordination Mon 10-Aug-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HOperations Wed 12-Aug-92 1330-1430 [No Connex Connection]Site Technicians Mon 17-Aug-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999ACoordination Mon 17-Aug-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HData Recording Wed 19-Aug-92 1100-1230 913-749-9330 999RTest Coordination Wed 19-Aug-92 1330-1430 913-749-0923 999PCoordination Mon 24-Aug-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HSite Technicians Mon 31-Aug-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999ACoordination Mon 31-Aug-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Electronics Thu 03-Sep-92 1100-1200 913-749-9510 999ECoordination Tue 08-Sep-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HCorrelator Wed 09-Sep-92 1100-1200 [No Connex Connection]Operations Wed 09-Sep-92 1330-1430 [No Connex Connection]Site Technicians Mon 14-Sep-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999ACoordination Mon 14-Sep-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HTest Coordination Wed 16-Sep-92 1330-1430 913-749-0923 999PCoordination Mon 21-Sep-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HSite Technicians Mon 28-Sep-92 1100-1200 913-749-9640 999ACoordination Mon 28-Sep-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Electronics Thu Ol-Oct-92 1100-1200 913-749-9510 999ECoordination Mon OS-Oct-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HSite Technicians Tue 13-Oct-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999ACoordination Tue 13-Oct-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HData Recording Wed 14-Oct-92 1100-1230 913-749-9330 999ROperations Wed 14-Oct-92 1330-1430 [No Connex Connection]Coordination Mon 19-Oct-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HTest Coordination Wed 21-Oct-92 1330-1430 913-749-0923 999PSite Technicians Mon 26-Oct-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999ACoordination Mon 26-Oct-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H



Working Group Date Time 
MDT (MST)

Telephone CID#

Coordination Mon 02 Nov-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HElectronics Thu 05-Nov-92 1100-1200 913-749-9510 999ESite Technicians Mon 09-Nov-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999ACoordination Mon 09-Nov-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HCorrelator Wed ll-Nov-92 1100-1200 [No Connex Connection]Operations Wed ll-Nov-92 1330-1430 [No Connex Connection]Coordination Mon 16-Nov-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HTest Coordination Wed 18-Nov-92 1330-1430 913-749-0923 999PSite Technicians Mon 23-Nov-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999ACoordination Mon 23-Nov-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HCoordination Mon 30-Nov-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Electronics Thu 03-Dec-92 1100-1200 913-749-9510 999ESite Technicians Mon 07-Dec-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999ACoordination Mon 07-Dec-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HData Recording Wed 09-Dec-92 1100-1230 913-749-9330 999ROperations Wed 09-Dec-92 1330-1430 [No Connex Connection]Coordination Mon 14-Dec-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HTest Coordination Wed 16-Dec-92 1330-1430 913-749-0923 999PSite Technicians Mon 21-Dec-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999ACoordination Mon 21-Dec-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999HCoordination Mon 28-Dec-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H



VLBA MEETINGS - JULY THROUGH DECEMBER 1992

Working Group Date Time 
MDT (MST)

Telephone CID#

Coordination Mon 06-Jul-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 13-Jul-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 20-Jul-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 27-Jul-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 03-Aug-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 10-Aug-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 17-Aug-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 24-Aug-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 31-Aug-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Tue 08-Sep-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 14-Sep-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 21-Sep-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 28-Sep-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 05-Oct-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Tue 13-Oct-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 19-Oct-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 26-Oct-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 02-Nov-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 09-Nov-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 16-Nov-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 23-Nov-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 30-Nov-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 07-Dec-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 14-Dec-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 21-Dec-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Coordination Mon 28-Dec-92 1100-1200 913-749-0048 999H
Correlator Wed 09-Sep-92 1100-1200 [No Connex Connection]
Correlator Wed ll-Nov-92 1100-1200 [No Connex Connection]
Data Recording Wed 19-Aug-92 1100-1230 913-749-9330 999R
Data Recording Wed 14-0ct-92 1100-1230 913-749-9330 999R
Data Recording Wed 09-Dec-92 1100-1230 913-749-9330 999R
Electronics Thu 09-Jul-92 1100-1200 913-749-9510 999E
Electronics Thu 06-Aug-92 1100-1200 913-749-9510 999E
Electronics Thu 03-Sep-92 1100-1200 913-749-9510 999E
Electronics Thu Ol-Oct-92 1100-1200 913-749-9510 999E
Electronics Thu 05-Nov-92 1100-1200 913-749-9510 999E
Electronics Thu 03-Dec-92 1100-1200 913-749-9510 999E



Working Group Date Time 
MDT (MST)

Telephone c m

Operations Wed 08-Jul-92 1330-1430 [No Connex Connection]
Operations Wed 12-Aug-92 1330-1430 [No Connex Connection]
Operations Wed 09-Sep-92 1330-1430 [No Connex Connection]
Operations Wed 14-Oct-92 1330-1430 [No Connex Connection]
Operations Wed ll-Nov-92 1330-1430 [No Connex Connection]
Operations Wed 09-Dec-92 1330-1430 [No Connex Connection]
Site Technicians Mon 06-Jul-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999A
Site Technicians Mon 20-Jul-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999A
Site Technicians Mon 03-Aug-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999k
Site Technicians Mon 17-Aug-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999k
Site Technicians Mon 31-Aug-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999k
Site Technicians Mon 14-Sep-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999k
Site Technicians Mon 28-Sep-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999k
Site Technicians Tue 13-Oct-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999k
Site Technicians Mon 26-Oct-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999k
Site Technicians Mon 09-Nov-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999k
Site Technicians Mon 23-Nov-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999k
Site Technicians Mon 07-Dec-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999k
Site Technicians Mon 21-Dec-92 1000-1100 913-749-9640 999k

Test Coordination Tue 14-Jul-92 1330-1430 913-749-0923 999P
Test Coordination Wed 19-Aug-92 1330-1430 913-749-0923 999P
Test Coordination Wed 16-Sep-92 1330-1430 913-749-0923 999P
Test Coordination Wed 21-Oct-92 1330-1430 913-749-0923 999P
Test Coordination Wed 18-Nov-92 1330-1430 913-749-0923 999P
Test Coordination Wed 16-Dec-92 1330-1430 913-749-0923 999P


